jurisdiction of Sub-Registrar Haveli , 

District Pune and same is bounded as 

under: 

North : Property of Shakuntala Gambhir 

South: Property of Dighe 

East: Property of Jayda C Patil 

West: Property of Ratnabai Adhnikar 

Mr. Suresh 

Chandgadkar 
Rs. 60,98,000/- 
(Rupees Sixty 

Lakhs Ninety 

Eight Thousand  

Only) 

06.02.2020 24.07.2023 Rs.36,0

0,000 

(Rupee

s Thirty 

Six 

Lakhs 

Only) 

Rs. 

50,000 

(Rupees 

Fifty 

Thousan

d Only) 

Rs.3,60,00

0 

(Rupees 

Three 

Lakhs 

Sixty 

Thousand 

Only) 

13.03.2026 

12:00 PM to 

1:00 PM